
Outer Island Schedule Summer 2006

CSU Escort Date Time Size Organization Contact Address Phone email

Breslin 4-May 10-1 pm 20 Branford Stephanie Masse babybeluga9@hotmail.com

Breslin 1-Jun 9:00am-1:00pm 25 Lyman Hall H.S. Nancy Morand (860) 349-0798 nmorand@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Breslin 2-Jun 9:00 - 2:00 pm 25 St. Stanislaus HS Evelyn Gallagher (203) 668-8414 gallagherpeters@cox.net

Breslin 5-Jun 9:00 am-1:30 pm 30 Sheridan Middle School Michael Guidone (203) 946-2361 imeducator@yahoo.com
New Haven, CT

Breslin 6-Jun 9:00 am-1:00 pm 25 Yale School of Forestry Chris Ozyck (203) 627-0178 christopher.ozyck@yale.edu

Breslin 8-Jun 12:00-3:00 pm 23 Common Ground HS David Edgewood edgeworth3@hotmail.com

Breslin 9-Jun 5:00 - 7:00 pm 15 Menunkatuck Audubon Society Gina Nichol (203) 453-6724 gina@sunrisebirding.com
Sunrise Birding, LLC
983 Durham Road, Guilford CT

Breslin 12-Jun 1:00-4:00 pm 25 Silver Sneakers/Elderhostel Gayle Anderson (508) 333-2388 gayle@SilverSneakersLLC.com

Breslin 13-Jun 9:00-12:00 20 St. Bridget School Janet Johnson jjohnson@stbridgetschool.org
Cheshire CT

Breslin 15-Jun 9:00am-2:00pm 12 SCSU ART 321 course Wiley Carr (203) 392-6636 carrt1@southernct.edu

Breslin 19-Jun 9am -12 pm 19 Ginger Dendas (203) 488-1604 GDENDAS@branford.k12.ct.us

Breslin 21-Jun 9:00am-2:00pm 12 SCSU ART 321 course Wiley Carr (203) 392-6636 carrt1@southernct.edu

Breslin 23-Jun 9 am - 1 pm 15 Art Class Suzanne Siegel (203) 215-1468

Breslin 28-Jun 9:00am-2:00pm 12 SCSU ART 321 course Wiley Carr (203) 392-6636 carrt1@southernct.edu

Breslin 30-Jun 9 am - 1 pm 15 Art Class Suzanne Siegel (203) 215-1468

Breslin 7-Jul 9:00-3:00 pm 15 SCSU EVE 537 Vince Breslin (203) 392-6602 breslinv1@southernct.edu

Breslin 13-Jul 10am - 2pm 15 Peabody Museum camp David Heiser (203) 432-3776 david.heiser@yale.edu

Breslin 14-Jul 10:00-2:00 pm 15 New Haven Park and Recreation Martin Torresquintero (203) 627-4909
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Penniman 14-Jul 8:00am-2:00pm 12 BIO 150 Clayton Penniman penniman@mail.ccsu.edu

Breslin 17-Jul 10:00-1:00 pm 30 Solar Youth Hanifa Washington (203) 387-4189 hanifa@solaryouth.com

Penniman 17-Jul 9:00am-4:00pm 12 BIO 150 Clayton Penniman penniman@mail.ccsu.edu

Breslin 24-Jul 1:00-4:00 pm 24 Silver Sneakers/Elderhostel Gayle Anderson (508) 333-2388 gayle@SilverSneakersLLC.com

Breslin 28-Jul 10:00 - 2:00 pm 20 Foundation High School Darlene Kanuck (203) 877-1426

Breslin 31-Jul 30 Solar Youth Rain Date Hanifa Washington (203) 387-4189

Breslin 8-Aug 2 pm - 5 pm 16 K-12 teachers workshop Leon Yacher yacherl1@southernct.edu

Breslin 19-Aug 1:00 - 4:00 pm 20 Boy Scouts Anne Odell ajodell@sbcglobal.net

Breslin 28-Aug 1:00-4:00 pm 10 Silver Sneakers/Elderhostel Gayle Anderson (508) 333-2388 gayle@SilverSneakersLLC.com

Breslin 15-Sep 12:00-3:30 pm 20 Seymour High School Roxanne Lindgren (860) 793-8533

Breslin 16-Sep 10:00 - 2:00 pm 15 Nature Center Wendy Sabol (203) 458-3638 sabolow@yahoo.com

Penniman 16-Sep 10:00-3:00 pm 12 CT Teachers Association Clayton Penniman penniman@ccsu.edu

Penniman 17-Sep 12:00-3:00 pm 15 ECSU Chuck Booth (860) 456-5260 booth@easternct.edu

Breslin 25-Sep 1:00-4:00 pm 7 Silver Sneakers/Elderhostel Gayle Anderson (508) 333-2388 gayle@SilverSneakersLLC.com

Breslin 27-Sep 25 Foote School Kim Kenna kimkenna@yahoo.com

Breslin 5-Oct 1:00 - 4:00 pm 20 Southern Ct State Univ Vince Breslin (203) 392-6602 breslinv1@southernct.edu

Breslin 6-Oct 20 Branford School Ginger Dendas (203) 488-1604 gdendas@branford.k12.ct.us

Breslin 11-Oct 10:00-1:30 pm 25 Westbrook Middle School Patricia Laudano (860) 399-7925
(860) 399-2010

Breslin 13-Oct 9:00 - 11:00 am 20 Hopkins School Emily Sprowls (203) 397-1001 esprowls@hopkins.edu
(203) 776-5647


